94A20H	1 3	, n56 N	Wash LIKE	
INS. CASE OWNER	CC /AIG1901	1 1/9 0/1	IDAC:	
	IO I ASSIG	GNMENT	9/7	1.4.
Surveyor;	DOI: MI	YM	Date / Time :	1.4.4
SESSE FROM EACH TOP GASSAGE	Α.		Registered in Merimen:	13/14.
Pre-assign / CCU	THE CAR TOTAL			
Insured Vehicle N	WR 5052E	Claim No.	i	
Name of Insured	KOH LIAN HENG	Policy No.	3 .	
Insured Tel No.	HP:	Make / Model	i i	
Excess Sec II :SS	D.O.A.: 17 14	Place of Accid		
Is driver the owner	<u> </u>	a sace of saces		
		OI GIA REPO	ORT: (ES NO : TP GIA REPORT	VESTNO
If NO. Driver Na Driver Tel		Insured Liabil		
			.,	
4 mg 6 ft.	Ø₹	_		
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability Purch S	INSRS:	INSRS:	INSRS:	
WSP:	man WSP:	WSP:	WSP:	
Liability Porce	Tel: Liability:	Tel : Liability :	Tel:	en e
RMKS:	RMKS:	RMKS:	RMKS:	
Date/Time				
	akoubot = 1 surgo	WVE-X	STAGE	DATE/PIC
			Non-Reporting ltr (1st) Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
2419/19	File pass to sun Rei too	lose	Non-Reporting In (Final)	
Chandria			Notification ltr (if non-pickup):	
520-5500			After call lir to Ol: /\5 7	19 thanch
			Documentation Check List: Handl	ler Typist
			Notification br (if non-pickup)	
			After call lir to Of:	
			Authorisation To Act: Referse Voucher:	7
			Final Repair Bill:	
			Car Rental Invoice	
			Towing Invoice	
			LTA / GIA : Medical Bill	V
			PIR	
			Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
			LOD	V
PRICE PARTY AND ADDRESS	Date/Temps		Payment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos: Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost: 018	SS 3-594-50 (3 days) Reduction:	10 =	Email C	all
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 24/9/19 Confirm with (ard)		Elmail Cal	
Final Liability: Repair Cost: (~1(457)	1 100 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : SS 3 646 12	32	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
Loss of Rental (LOR):	22 2 K4P - 15			
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS 300 (S 100 x 3 days)			1157
Loss of Income (LOI):	S\$ - (S - s - days)		w/a/12	
LOR only LOU only		ly one]	111(01(0)	
GIA/LTA Search Medical:	SS 2.00		1) Claim status: No mai/Reject/Pr	rivate Settle
Dishusement	SS - (e.g. Tow/ Indepe	mdent)	2) Report Format: TP	
Legal Cost	85 -	1100	3) Survey fee: \$328	
Total:	SS 4/14 8 - 12 Global Sum SS:			
FINAL PAYMENT	SS 4 198-12 Name 1: PER FOR	AAA4460 +-	Email Cal	
Payee 1: Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS 4, 196-12 Name 1: PER FOR	MANCE M	OTORS LTD	
Payor 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 2:			
The second secon				

Security of the second security of the second security of the second sec	Topan	10.1			0204
The Comment of the Commence of the Contributed Trans of the Contributed	7	1881	CNMENT		
The design and Performance	** Parallel (= r)		Truck / It	.yein/Hux/V/m/Lim albu ca	ry / Taux / Pome Mover /
The contract of the contract o	SKY 4	6092	Battale B	.m.w 428I	
Figure Figure Form	THE LOW STOCKES				
Part	303 presentes	Rn.	Spilledes	66312	Thinks bround / Shi / Ni / NA
Form former Form	ALA			estimate estimate and a	/0
Constructed Constructed Construction Cons	(Village Re-		11.5		4454341
District Process District Pr	Chicks			_	
State of the vote had communicated the required from the process of the vote had communicated the required file three of line terms of the process of the vote had communicated the required file three of the process of the rest of the vote had communicated the required file three of the process of the rest of the vote had communicated the required file three of the process of the rest of the process of the rest	Sold tourest. To		(X		
The control of the continuum of the process of the report of the process of the control of the process of the control of the control of the process of the control of the	e Security Develop		District Courts	1.Jaminuel I Leaford I I	limit +#
Process Section Process Provide and Communicated and Inspection Process Provide and Inspection Process Provide and Inspection Process Provided and Provided Andrea and Provided Andrea and Provided Andrea and Provided And	13,8 a. m. 30.40		TOTAL NO. LAG		
Hold And Service Concade Conca	Pensar. The veh had communiced its		US/DUN/ERNO	E ANTERITETERA PA	MC / CHITCH (COR) SUMM /
The Hopert Formal Concadent Type of the Concadent Type of Type			1		/
The Hopert Formal Add For: 100	(66) Academ Epol	heal? Yea or No	D _f	1000	9
The Time Person P	GM (97 Sept) CHIND	hold: Yes a No	,0	La	9-10
The DC / Change frame / Holy Structure adiabation to colleges The DC / Change frame / Holy Structure adiabation to colleges The DC / Change frame / Holy Structure adiabation to colleges The DC / Change frame / Holy Structure adiabation to colleges (P P \$3,594.50 Red\$ 840-2019 //.) The DC / Change frame / Holy Structure adiabation to colleges (P P \$3,594.50 Red\$ 840-2019 //.) The DC / Change frame / Holy Structure adiabation to colleges (P P \$3,594.50 Red\$ 840-2019 //.) The DC / Change frame / Holy Structure adiabation to colleges (P P \$3,594.50 Red\$ 840-2019 //.) The DC / Change frame / Holy Structure adiabation to colleges (P P \$3,594.50 Red\$ 840-2019 //.) The DC / Change frame / Holy Structure adiabation to colleges (P P \$3,594.50 Red\$ 840-2019 //.)	ra tiques 3 days	fens (Kenser) Nes	64 03	I F C	2/-/-
The DC / Changis frame / Holy Structure adjusted due to collider That There CP P \$3,594.50 Red\$ 840.20 19.7.) Days Of Repair.	THOUSAND YIP	354. Yes on No.		-	
The UK J Chassis frame J though Structure adjusted due to coefficient C P P \$ 3,594.50 Red \$ 840.20 197.) Days Of Repair: Second the Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Image Report Report Resurvey So. of Trip: Image Report Re	CA FREV FREP / 24 BRS ((gu	these of Disneyer	THE ROW ! CHE ! !	ES / DIC / Routlegs in
CP P\$3,594.50 Red\$840.20 19.7.) Decrease in the second Profit Report Days Of Repair. Days Of	The Property of the Park		10 - 100 T 100	and the second second	terrorise of the bull has been fellow
(P P \$ 3,594.50 Red\$ 840.20 19.7.) Prof. Report Days Of Repair. Imperior			The Mr. I Lh	mont frame a tionly o	armine assessment to be a
		PIP \$3,594.	501 Red 9	840.2011	
Add For: Side lists Side	harman Profit	report D	ays Of Repair.		
Ecoport Formula:	: Final 8	eport B	esurvey No. of	tripo	mysy (m)
Figure Formula:	Looker South Commission and Commission Commi		-		
Report Format: 1 - 1 - 1 - 100 (15) 1 - 100 (15)		Add For:			
Todan's State					
Lump Sum / LBT: [1]	Report Fornal				(004).
	Lamp Sum / LD:1: (1		Western	of a	

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Date Group. Do fing the Institution's GST ling No. NO colorest in





Final Report

Estimate No

Date Estimated

09/07/2019

Prepared By

Inthiran A/L Thurasamy

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -

Low Slow Tiong

38 Upper Boon Keng Road

#23-618

- ACCOUNT -AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE 78 SHENTON WAY #08-16 CHARTIS BUILDING

SINGAPORE 079120

Singapore 382003

REGN NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGNL DATE	MODEL		5.6	ILEAGE
SKQ4609Z	GA69247	28/11/2014	428IA GC		0	
DESCRIPTION				COUNT:	DISC %	NETT
	umper and attachment arts in order to carry ou			850.00	0	850.00
To respray front b	umper			934.00	0	934.00
	d wiring systems at the including adjustment			150.00	0	150 00
	C assembly, replace di bumper including cond			150.00	0	150.00
Sundnes.				80.00	.0	80.00
# To supply front En	nboss number plate.			83.00	0	83.00/0,7
DESCRIPTION			UNIT PRICE	QTV	DISC. 96	NETT
	NEL PRIMED (SRA) PDCIPMA SENSOR F	RT	69.25 de 1,078.65 VO 75.30 + 41 71.25 V 53.05 M	ec i	0 0 0	69.25 1,078.65 75.30 71.25(57 53.05

SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS

Total Labour: 2,247.00 Total Parts: 1,347.50 Total Repair Costs less Excess: 3,594.50 GST @7%: 251.62 3,846,12 Grand Total:

LOSS OF USE = \$120 X 3 DAYS GIA SEARCH FEE - \$2.00

Performance Motors Limited

A manner of the Sine Deby Cross:
The ring has harded these CST Reg has MD abboom in



Supplementary

Date Estimated

09/07/2019

Prepared By

Inthiran A/L Thurasamy

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -

Low Slow Tlong

38 Upper Boon Keng Road

#23-618

- ACCOUNT -

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE

78 SHENTON WAY #08-16 CHARTIS BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120

Singapore 382003

SUPPLEMENTARY (TEX	WS		Total Labour			83.00 71.25
# PLAQUE 82MM			71.25	Î	0	71.25
DESCRIPTION			UNIT PRICE	QTY	DISC %	NETT
# To supply front Em	boss number plate.	5+/		83.00	O	83.00
DESCRIPTION				COUNT:	DISC. %	NETT
SKQ4609Z	GA69247	28/11/2014	428IA GC		0	
REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN DATE	MODEL		5/10	LEAGE

- arrange remote come the BKW

Performance Motors Limited

A Blac Latty Messas Company
Dic Any So 1974775104 DET Any So NO DECISION A
Sull-Ther Museum Comits (1884)44

701 Almanura duad (41 Ampros Almos Anni Some Budge Bellermanne lanire Sani Anna Toroto Some Anna 18810 Fac Alexandria Fac Alexandria

Grand Total

4,580.08

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

0 5 JUL 2019

Estimate No. : b1 51884 Page No. : 1 of 4

ESTIMATE

Low Siow Tio			- ACCOUNT - Cash Sales - Se	40000 crvice		
38 Opper Boo #23-618	n Keng Road		Singapore			
Singapore 38	2003					
REGN NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL		MILE	AGE
SKQ46092	GA69247	28/11/2014	428IA GC		0	
	SCRIFTION					VALUE
To	eplace front bumper and	ettachements			820	1,2250
Pair	sting front bumper				934	1,089.0
Tor	theck electrical wiring sys	terns at the front sector	90		934	22 126
for	proper function including a	sdjustments of headig	nes		(3	0 /10
To	emove old PDC assembly	y, replace damaged pa	erts and		15	2 170
FIRST	innect to new bumper includer function.	uding conduct checks	for		113	0 /
Sun	dries IV					7 80.0
						. 60.0
				otal labour	11	2,747.0
50.0	CRIPTION	4	911	170.7		100.110
LICE	INCE PLATE BASE ECE	de scar		1 69.25		89.2
FHI	BUMPER PANEL PRIME MOUNTING PDC/PMA S	D (SRA)	/	1.078.65		1,078.6
FRI	TH GRITTE (TRYANG S	7 1 CIVI		75.30		75.3
FRI	RH GRILLE ILLIXURY)	7)' 0		1 128.60		128.6 128.6
(DG	SL) ADHESIVE SET K6	seem the		53.05		53.0
Carrie CD / 6	Perty / Uningurpa kasses	/ Direct Settlement	7	otal Parts		1,533.4
hadre 25	187/19 PISTU RASHL	10.53	Labour	1		2,747.00
heterographen	RASHL	34.34	Farts			1,533.4
her war lie	4		Labour	2		0.0
2000	10-1-048	triad Yes / No.	Excess		10.0	0.0
	Too		AACHD			0,0

[&]quot;THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY"
"PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE".

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

From:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 20 August 2019 12:02 PM

To:

CS A Team; Admin A

Subject:

FW: DIRECT SETTLEMENT FINAL REPORT - SKQ4609Z

Attachments:

SKM_C45819082011320.pdf

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 |

5(408933)

-----Original Message-----

From: Sharon Heng L K <sharon.heng.leekun@simedarby.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 20 August 2019 11:38 AM To: Rasul (LKKAuto) < Rasul@lkkauto.com>

Subject: DIRECT SETTLEMENT FINAL REPORT - SKQ4609Z

Dear Rasul

For your perusal:

Labour \$2247.00 Parts\$1347.50 Total\$3594.50

Owner is claimingLOSS OF USE = \$120 X 3 DAYS.

GIA SEARCH FEE - \$2.00

Note: 3 working days.

Please refer me directly.

Best Regards

Sharon Heng

PML - Body and Paint

DID: 63190123 Fax: 64743229

----Original Message----

From: service.pml@simedarby.com.sg [mailto:service.pml@simedarby.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 20 August, 2019 11:33 AM

To: Sharon Heng L K

Subject: Message from KM_C458

"This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message") is intended only for the named addressee ("the Recipient") and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or proprietary to the Sime Darby group of companies ("Sime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws. If you are not the intended Recipient, you are strictly prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding and/or printing the Message. Please notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and permanently delete all copies of the Message. Sime Darby disclaims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising from the Message being Infected by computer virus or other malicious software. Any views and/or opinions expressed in the Message are solely those of the author's and do not necessarily represent those of Sime Darby's."



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-19-110226

Date of Request:

09/07/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Performance Motors Limited 303 Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

09/07/2019

Enquiry By

Melanie Setiawati

TP Vehicle No.

SLR5052E

Accident Date

09/07/2019

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.	
SLR5052E	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	25/07/2018-24/07/2019	65-6419-3000	

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-19-110226

Date of Request:

09/07/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Performance Motors Limited 303 Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

09/07/2019

Enquiry By

Melanie Setiawati

TP Vehicle No.

SLR5052E

Accident Date

09/07/2019

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

From:

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Thursday, 19 September 2019 5:50 PM

To:

PBSP

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SKQ4609Z & SLR5052E ON 09/07/2019

Tracking:

Recipient

Delivery

PBSP

Admin A

Meikwan@lkkauto.com

Delivered: 19/9/2019 5:50 PM

shupei@lkkauto.com

Delivered: 19/9/2019 5:50 PM

olivialau@lkkauto.com

Delivered: 19/9/2019 5:50 PM

LKK Ref: CC3/AIG19012156/R1kb3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sir/Madam.

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement at global sum of \$4,148.00(all in) on this matter.

Please confirm acceptance.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Khanchna Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: **6841 2360**| email: <u>Khanchna@lkkauto.com</u>|Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: PBSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 9 July 2019 5:06 PM

To: CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SKQ4609Z & SLR5052E ON 09/07/2019

Dear Sirs,

We refer to the above matter.

We have instructions from our client to seek repair cost and loss of use/car rental from you through Direct Settlement.

Attached is the estimates and supporting documents for your consideration.

Please let us have your confirmation that you agree that liability is clear and we may proceed with Direct Settlement.

If Direct Settlement is approved, kindly let us have your offer for LOU / rental.

Thank you.

Regards,
Caroline
C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint
303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941
DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

"This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message") is intended only for the named addressee ("the Recipient") and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or proprietary to the Sime Darby group of companies ("Sime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws. If you are not the intended Recipient, you are strictly prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding and/or printing the Message. Please notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and permanently delete all copies of the Message. Sime Darby disclaims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising from the Message being infected by computer virus or other malicious software. Any views and/or opinions expressed in the Message are solely those of the author's and do not necessarily represent those of Sime Darby's."

Contact us at

Hotline: (65) 6532 2888

E-mail: CustomerService@DirectAsia.com

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) (Singapore) (the "Act") Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 (Singapore) Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

This document forms part of your contract with us and should be read together with your Policy Schedule and your Policy Details. Do let us know if any of the details shown here need to be amended or updated.

Certificate No.

MT/00545096

Type of Coverage / Driver Plan

Car Comprehensive (Value Plan)

1) Vehicle Registration No.

SKQ4609Z

Chassis No.

WBA4A52030GA69247

2) Name of Policy Holder

Low, Slow Tiong

3) Effective Date / Time of Commencement of Insurance for the Purpose of the Act

29/11/2018 00:00

4) Date/Time of Expiry of Insurance

28/11/2019 23:59

5) Persons or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive

(a) Any person who is named on the policy who is driving on the Policyholder's permission.

The person driving must have a valid driving licence to drive in Singapore and must not be under suspension or disqualification from driving.

6) Limitations as to use"

Use only for private purposes, in accordance with the declared car usage stated on your Policy Schedule. The policy does not cover use for hire or reward, tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trials, speed tests, the carriage of goods for payment or for any purpose in connection with the motor trade business.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Act and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under this heading.

Sum Insured

Market Value

Own Damage Excess

S\$ 0.00 (before any applicable GST)

Windscreen Excess

S\$ 100.00 (before any applicable GST)

Choice of workshop

My Workshop/ My Authorised Distributor Workshop

Finance company / Hire Purchase

Main driver Named driver Low, Slow Tlong

None

Important Note: This policy is on a named driver basis. The Policyholder has to be named as the Main Driver or Named Driver to be covered. Any unnamed drivers will not be covered.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Com pensation) Act (Chapter 189) and the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Issued on:

16/10/2018

Direct Asia Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Edip Okur

Chief Underwriting Officer

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. S7307020A



STRUTTERNA

LOW SIOW TIONG (LIU SHAOZHONG)

刘 82

CHINESE Date of borth 23-02-1973

Country of birth BINGAPORE

REPUBLIC OF Unerco Marrier S 7 3 0 7 0 2 0 A LOW SIOW TIONG (LIU SHAOZHONG)

> Birth Date: 23 Feb 1973 tone Date: 13 Sep 2004

DRIVING LICENC

HIRE No. S7307020A

14-05-2005

29 AMBER ROAD #17-03 SINGAPORE 439942 NRIC No: 57307020A

Date: 03/01/2017

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIE

PASS DATE

Motor Cars of unladen weight not exceeding 3000 kg with not more than 7 passengers, exclusive of the driver; and Motor Tractors and other Motor Vehicles of unladen weight not exceeding 2500 kg

01 Dec 1990

Licence No: 57307026A

NP 428A

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

From:

Loh, Chee-Heng < Chee-Heng.Loh@aig.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 19 September 2019 5:36 PM

To:

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

RE: Mandate Request - TP / 2021273649SG [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKQ 4609Z & SLR

5052E ON 09/07/2019]

Dear Khanchna,

Mandate given in Merimen.

Thank you.

Best regards, Loh Chee Heng AIG Senior Complex Claims Examiner Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

AIG Building, 78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore(079120) Tel +(65) 6419 1881 Chee-Heng Loh@aig.com | www.aig.sg

AIG 100 Celebrating 100 Years: 100 100 Visit 100 alg to learn more.

Follow us:



IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto) [mailto:khanchna@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, 19 September 2019 5:00 PM To: Loh, Chee-Heng <Chee-Heng.Loh@aig.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: [EXTERNAL] Mandate Request - TP / 2021273649SG [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKQ 4609Z & SLR 5052E ON

09/07/2019]

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

Dear Mr. Loh Chee Heng.

Summary mandate IA uploaded in Merimen.

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SKQ4609Z (2021273649SG) [SLR5052E] TP LOW SIOW TIONG Jul 9 2019 9:00AM [KOH LIAN HENG] Performance Motors Limited

From

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) (AIG_SG_EXPRESS), sent on 19/09/2019 17:32 PM.

To

LKK HQ

Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$4148.12) - SKQ4609Z - Claim Handler: Loh, Chee-Heng

Approved:4148.12:subject to supporting docs

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To

: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Attn

: Loh, Chee-Heng

Your Ref

: 2021273649SG

Our Ref

: CC3/AIG19012156/R1KB3

Date

: 19 Sep 2019

"WITHOUT PREJUDICE"

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLR5052E & SKQ4609Z ON 09/07/2019

Refer to the above accident.

The accident occurred when our Insured driver reversed from carpark and collided into Third party vehicle. WE opine that BOLA 22 is applicable. We have clarified with the OI on the nature of the accident and he/she is aware that his/her NCD would be affected.

On behalf of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd., we have successfully I not successfully carried out TP Express Settlement between your insured (vehicle no. SLR5052E) and third party claimant (vehicle no. SKQ4609Z).

Summary of offer made to workshop Performance Motors Limited is as follows:

		Claimed		Revised	
Cost of Repairs	\$	4,745.13	\$	3,846.12	
Loss of Use (3 days x \$120)	S	360.00	S	300.00	(3 days x \$100)
LTA Search Fee	S	2.00	S	2.00	
Total	5	5,107.13	\$	4,148.12	

Amount of claim at Liability 100%

4,148.12

Enclose herewith the relevant supporting documents for your perusal.

For your approval please.

Regards,

Khanchna Pothuraj

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

TEXTS A	3.5		
TEA	. M		

AIG THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FOR ACCIDENTS ON OR AFTER 1ST JUNE 2008 (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

ate of Accident: 90000			Model:	BMW	
it: [1	Yes	1 1	No	
	: \$	478	80.0		
	: \$				
	: 8	3	60-00		3 days at \$\>\omega\omega\omega per day
	: \$				days
	: \$	3	λ-W.		
	: \$				
	: \$				
	: 8	420	21.8		
					bility (*): (%) cases where BOLA does
Pavee's I	Breakd	own			
		11 125		:\$ 38	46-12
M	wto	st	7		2-10
arce il	-	9		:8 3	
	nt: [nop GIA l Registere stered We ty:	it: [] : \$: \$: \$: \$: \$: \$: \$: \$: \$:	1 Yes 1 Yes 1	1 Yes 1 1	it: [] Yes [] No : \$ \(\frac{1}{2} \) \(\frac{1} \) \(\frac{1}{2} \) \(\frac{1}{2} \) \(

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report / Bill (if any)

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto)

 Sent:
 Monday, 15 July 2019 3:40 PM

 To:
 KOH.JACK@YAHOO.COM.SG

Cc: Admin A

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLR5052E [AIG] & SKQ4609Z ALONG BASEMENT CARPARK OF

THE SEAVIEW (41 AMBER ROAD) ON 09/07/2019

Tracking: Recipient Delivery

KOHJACK@YAHOO.COM.SG

Admin A

Meikwan@lkkauto.com Delivered: 15/7/2019 3:41 PM olivialau@lkkauto.com Delivered: 15/7/2019 3:41 PM shupei@lkkauto.com Delivered: 15/7/2019 3:41 PM

Our Ref: CC3/AIG19012156/kb3 Your Ref: SLR5052E [AIG]

KOH LIAN HENG

4 FLORA DRIVE #01-61

SINGAPORE 507026

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLR5052E [AIG] & SKQ4609Z ALONG BASEMENT CARPARK OF THE SEAVIEW (41 AMBER ROAD) ON 09/07/2019

We refer to the above subject matter.

We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from SKQ4609Z against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in your favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards, Khanchna | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360 | email: Khanchna@lkkauto.com | Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

of 38 Upper Boon Kong Ruad #123-618 owner of SKA46092 (vehicle Performance Moton Ltd	(38) (address),
("the workshop") to act for me with respect to my rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred Sealew Basement CIP involving vehicle no/s SLR 5053E	o. <u>Ski 46092</u> that was on <u>9,7. >u (f</u> date) along (location)
I further authorize the workshop to settle the a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is a payment furtherto settlement of my claim with payr favour of the workshop.	further authorized to receive
I further acknowledge that any settlement the vibehalf is on a without prejudice and without admissas the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is	ssion of liability basis insofar s concerned.
Date this 24 day of 09 (mo	bonth) 20(year)



RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

Well, Performance Motors Ltd (the workshop) hereby confirm that well
have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
LKK AUTO (ON SULTANTS PTE LTD ("name of surveyor") with respect to the amount claimed for
SS 3846-12 (repair costs), SS 300-W (loss of use/rental) SS 2-W. (search fees)
for vehicle no SKQ 4609 Z that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred
on 9.7.7019 (date) along Staview Basement (ar Park (location) involving
vehicle no/s SLR 50 SLE
This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on
We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner Low Slow Tlong ("third party claimant")
of vehicle no. 5K0.46092 to make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/l have full
authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/l deem fit. We/l enclose herein the letter of
authority given by "the third party claimant".
We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd for all damages, loss and/or
expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said
agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of
repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to 5kb46092 (vehicle no.) as a result
of the accident.
We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party
claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without
admission of liability basis.
The second is a little to the second of Course Inc. of the Course Course Inc. of the Course Course Inc.
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive
jurisdication over any dispute arising out of the same.
Dated this 24 day of 09 (month) 20 19 (year)
((AKK))
MRB
Signed by AIG appointed surveyor Chopped & Signed by the workshop
the state of the s

SMM Damier

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No MZ-00200WI-x

319: Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Tel: 63190538 (AfterSales) 63190533/530 (Hotorrad) Fax. 64796601 64796634 (AfterSales)



SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Repair Order No. : B1 Page No. : 1 of 2 1381998

Invoice Number : 2140308 / WSB

: 23/07/2019 Date IN Invoice Date : 22/08/2019

Cust. Svc. Advisor: Inthiran A/L Thurasamy Payment Terms : 30 Days From Invoice

Invoice By : Sharon Heng

- CUSTOMER INFORMATION -

Mr Low Siow Tiong

38 Upper Boon Keng Road

#23-618

- INVOICE TO -121

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way

#08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

Singapore 382003

SKQ4609Z	GA69247	28/11/2014	428IA GC	60312
REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE

REGN. NO. SKQ4609Z	CHASSIS NO. GA69247	REGN. DATE 28/11/2014	MODEL 428IA	GC		- 25	MILEAGE 50312
	L A B O U R	1					NETT
	To replace front bumper and att remove and install body parts in	achments including to	iting				850.00
	job. To respray front bumper.						934.00
	To check electrical wiring system for proper function including ad-		2				150.00
	To remove old PDC assembly, reconnect to new bumper include	replace damaged parts	and				150.00
	proper function. Sundries.						80.00
	INS CLAIMS : ACCIDENT REP DATE OF ACCIDENT : 9.7.2019 YOUR REF NO : NIL.						0.00
	VEHICLE WAS SURVEYED I CONSULTANTS PTE LTD AUTHORISED REPAIR BY KH VIA E-MAIL.	ON 23.7.2019 AT	3.10 PM				
	PROPOSE LOSS OF USE = \$1 TO INSURANCE COMPANY C	[17] [18] [18] [18] [18] [18] [18] [18] [18	S SUBJECT	ED			0.00
	GIA SEARCH FEE = \$2.00.						0.00
				Tot	al Labour	1:	2,164.00
					Retail		
	PARTS			Qty	Price		NETT
	FRT BUMPER PANEL PRIMED	(SRA)		1	1,078.65		1,078.65
	(DG/SL) ADHESIVE SET K6			1	53.05		53.05
	SET MOUNTING PDC/PMA SE	NSOR FRT		1	75.30		75.30
	LICENCE PLATE BASE ECE			1	69.25		69.25
	PLAQUE 82MM			1	71.25		71.25
				Tot	al Parts	:	1,347.50
	LABOUR	2					NETT
	To supply front silver emboss le plate with bracket	ettering black base num	ber				83.00

SMW Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 187401558W GST Reg. No MI-0020081-x

JOD, Alexandra Road
"Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 189941 Tel 63190100 (Sales & Admin) 6139011 (AfterSales) Fax. 64747770

280. Kampong Arang Road Bast Coast Centre Bingapore 436180

Tel. #3190868 (AfterSales) FAX. #3449773

Jis. Alexandra Road Blee Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Tel. 613-0528 (AfterSeles) 63190531/836 (Motorrad)

Payment Terms :

(AfterSales) (Motorrad) Fax. 64796601 64796624



SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Page No. : 2 of 2 Repair Order No. : B1 1381998

Invoice Number: 2140308 / WSB : 23/07/2019 Date IN

Invoice Date : 22/08/2019

Cust. Svc. Advisor: Inthiran A/L Thurasamy 30 Days From Invoice Invoice By : Sharon Heng

> 83.00 Total Labour 2:

Labour Charges	1.	2,167.00	Total Labour & Parts Charges :	S\$	3,594.50
Parts Charges	1	1,347.50	Less Insurance Excess :	S\$	0.00
Lubricant/Misc		80.00	Invoice Total Amount Exclude GST :	S\$	3,594.50
			GST @ 7% :	S\$	251.62
			Invoice Total Amount Include GST :	SS	3,846.12

Computer generated invoice. No signature is required.

Amount Payable Include GST

S\$ 3,846.12

All amounts are in Singapore Dollars.

Work was carried out subject to the Company's Terms and Conditions of Service.

No complaints will be entertained unless reported within seven (7) days of the date of this invoice.

For credit purchases, interest @1% per month will be debited on overdue amounts.



7/9/2019



RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-19-110226

Date of Request:

09/07/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Performance Motors Limited 303 Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

09/07/2019

Enquiry By

Melanie Setiawati

TP Vehicle No.

SLR5052E

Accident Date

09/07/2019

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel, No.
SLR5052E	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	25/07/2018-24/07/2019	65-6419-3000

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

7/9/2019 Invoice



RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE 6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-19-110226

Date of Request:

09/07/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Performance Motors Limited 303 Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

09/07/2019

Enquiry By

Melanie Setiawati

TP Vehicle No.

SLR5052E

Accident Date

09/07/2019

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj 1	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	09 Jul 2019 Edit Reg		23 Jul 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$3,594.50 Edit Estimat	9 075.00	,594.50 tw Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	R	eference	Clair	n Details		Document		Show All
CLAIM S	JBFOLDER D	ETAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	KOH LIA	N HENG, 10: 501	56745D						
Main Claimant:	LOW SIO	W TIONG, ID:	S7307020A						
Vehicle Re	9. SKQ460	9Z		Da	te of Loss:		9 09:00 - :59 is and 11 Days Fro	om LTA Reg Date	(Man Yr))
Claim Typ	E TP / 202	TP / 2021273649SG			licy/Cover ite No.:	- I want to the state of the st			
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SLR5052	SLR5052E			ficy No. laimant):	MT/00545096			
					cess:				
Repairer:		nce Motors Limi /63190174	ted (Alexandra) 3	03 Alexandra R	oad, Sime	Darby Perfo	rmance Centre, 15	9941: Alexandra -	Tel:
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6	419-3000	[Handled	by Loh, Chee-Her	ng) Chee-Heng.Lo	h@aig.cor
Claimant's Insurer:	Direct As		ngapore) Pte Ltd						
Adjuster.	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561 [H	andled by I	MOHD RASI	L] [Final Rp	t due 18/07/20	19]
ASSOCI#	TED MAIL R	ECEIVED					Vie	ew All Compos	se Case Ma
 AIG_50 	EXPRESS (19	9/09/2019}: Alert	- Adj Mandate Ap	proved (S\$41	48.12) - S	KQ4609Z -	Claim Handler: L	ah, Chee-H	
ALL ASS	OCIATED TA	sks				View All	Search Tasks	Create New Task	Comple
Due Da		Type Task	Group Subje	ct Handler	Assig	ned By	Completed On	Created Or	Don

Claim Documents

*SKQ4609Z (20212736495G) [SLR5052E]
TP
LOW SIOW TIONG
Jul 9 2019 9:00AM
[KOH LIAN HENG] Performance Motors Limited

Lett	ers/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page v	50
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	6	Edit	_
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔽	Ø
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	19/09/19 16:58	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page 🔽	2
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Prin
1	19/09/19 16:52	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	2
2	19/09/19 16:52	Chasis Number	0	Load JPG	V
3	19/09/19 16:52	General View	0	Load JPG	8
4	19/09/19 16:52	General View	0	Load JPG	8
5	19/09/19 16:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	19/09/19 16:52	General View	0	Load JPG	82
7	19/09/19 16:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	19/09/19 16:52	General View	0	Load JPG	R
9	19/09/19 16:52	General View	0	Load JPG	82
10	19/09/19 16:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	19/09/19 16:52	General View	0	Load JPG	R
12	19/09/19 16:52	General View	0	Load JPG	2
13	19/09/19 16:52	General View	0	Load JPG	82
14	19/09/19 16:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	19/09/19 16:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	19/09/19 16:52	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
17	19/09/19 16:52	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
18	19/09/19 16:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	19/09/19 16:52	General View	0	Load JPG	R
20	19/09/19 16:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	19/09/19 16:52	General View	0	Load JPG	8
22	19/09/19 16:52	General View	0	Load JPG	2
23	19/09/19 16:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	19/09/19 16:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
-	19/09/19 16:52	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
25		Level All Wald	0		2
26	19/09/19 16:52	Reinspection Photo	0		8
27	19/09/19 16:52	Reinspection Photo Reinspection Photo	0	-	E
28	19/09/19 16:52	Reinspection Photo	0		E
29	19/09/19 16:52	Secretary of the second of the second	0		E
30	19/09/19 16:52	Reinspection Photo	0		V
31	19/09/19 16:52	Reinspection Photo	0		R
32	19/09/19 16:52	Reinspection Photo	0	-	12
33	19/09/19 16:52	Reinspection Photo	0		5
34	19/09/19 16:52	Reinspection Photo	0		E.
35	19/09/19 16:52	Reinspection Photo		5090 Jr.U	14

ers / Corresponden	res	1 per s	age v	8
			Thumbnall	Print
Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1 nec	vane V	Z
umentation		1 per j		-
Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			Print
09/07/19 19:02	TP EST & GIA REPORT			-
Appropriate the second	EMAIL TO OI			-
The second secon	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED			-
	Final Repair Invoice, LTA Search, Authorisation Letter			
	WORKSHOP INVOICE			-
The latest territory and the latest territory	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	and the latest designation of the	
Control of the Contro	and a file	0	Load PDF	_
		0	Load PDF	
The second secon		0	Load PDF	
The second secon	1777		Thumbnail	Print
		0	Load PDF	
	Finalized On umentation	### ### ##############################	Finalized On	Finalized On LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) I per page Relabel/Reorder LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Relabel/Reorder LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) I per page I toud PDF I Load PDF

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO	RE COMPL	FTFD BY	SURVEYOR
NOTE: TO	DE COMILE		SOUTHEIST

TE	AM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	NO SOLD TO SECURE SAME OF THE SAME OF THE SECURE SAME OF THE SECURE SAME OF THE S		Model:	BMW 428I 2.0 CABRIOLET		
	SKQ4609Z (TP veh)				LUXURY (F33) (A)	
Date of Accident:	e of Accident; 09/07/2019					
					n:	
Global Sum Settler	nent :	[] Yes		[X] No		
Repair Estimate			: \$	4,745.13		
Final Repair Cost			: \$	3,846.12		
Loss of Use			: \$	300.00	3.00 days at \$100.00 per day	
Rental (if any)			: \$	0.00	days	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$	2.00		
Others:			: \$	0.00		
			: \$			
Final Settlement St	Final Settlement Sum		: \$	4,148.12		
A) For Non GIA F B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liability:	tered W	/orkshop: 00(%)		22 Assessed Liabi	(%) le: Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No: lity (*):(%) cases where BOLA does not appl	
Remarks						
Payment Instructi			own	: \$	4,148.1	
Performance Performance	Motors Limited		: \$	4,140.		
3)				: \$		
JOANNE	LEE KH	ANG MIN		02 Oct 2019		
LKK Auto C	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd			Date		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co Reg No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG19012156/R1KB3Q2

Date:

02/10/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle No:

SKQ4609Z

Insured Vehicle No: SLR5052E

Date of Loss:

09/07/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 2021273649SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKQ4609Z

Make & Model:

BMW 4281, 2.0 Cabriolet Luxury (F33) (A)

Engine No:

A7070949N20B20A

Reg. Date:

28/11/2014 (Man. Year: 2014)

Chassis No: Odometer:

WBA4A52030GA69247

Colour:

White 1997 cc

60312 km

Engine Capacity:

Market Value/New Car

Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size:

225/45 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

225/45 R18

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Pirelli 6 mm Pirelli 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Pirelli 6 mm Pirelli 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		1,767.70	1,510.50	257.20	14.55
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		2,667.00	2,084.00	583.00	21.86
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	4,434.70	3,594.50	840.20	18.95
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	310.43	251.62	58.81	18.94
	Nett Amount (S\$)	4,745.13	3,846.12	899.01	18.95
	+ Loss of Use (3.0 x SS	\$100.00/day) (S\$)	300.00		

2.00 + Doc/Search Fee (S\$) 4,148.12 Nett Liability (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment

23/07/2019

Date Inspected:

23/07/2019 Inspected At:

Performance Motors Limited

(Alexandra)

303 Alexandra Road, Sime Darby

Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Estimated Period of Repair.

3.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: Khanchna Pothuraj

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

Qty Part No	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	*SUNDRIES	Necessary	80.00 FS	*80.00FS
1	*LICENCE PLATE BASE ECE	Deformed	69.25 FS	*69.25 FS
1	*FRT BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (SRA)	Cracked	1,078.65 FS	*1,078.65 FS
1	[1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1]	Necessary	75.30 FS	*75.30 FS
1		Serviceable	128.60 FS	*-FS
1	[- [- [- [- [- [- [- [- [- [-	Serviceable	128.60 FS	*-FS
1		Necessary	53.05 FS	*53.05 FS
1	*PLAQUE 82MM	Necessary	71.25 FS	*71.25 FS
1	*FRONT EMBOSS NUMBER PLATE	Bent	83.00 FS	*83.00 FS
=Franchise part. S=SpcNett.		Total Parts (S\$)	1,767.70	1,510.50
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	*SUNDRIES LICENCE PLATE BASE ECE FRT BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (SRA) SET MOUNTING PDC /PMA SENSOR FRT FRT LH GRILLE (LUXURY) FRT RH GRILLE (LUXURY) (DG/SL) ADHESIVE SET K6 PLAQUE 82MM FRONT EMBOSS NUMBER PLATE	1 *SUNDRIES Necessary 1 *LICENCE PLATE BASE ECE Deformed 1 *FRT BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (SRA) Cracked 1 *SET MOUNTING PDC /PMA SENSOR FRT Necessary 1 *FRT LH GRILLE (LUXURY) Serviceable 1 *FRT RH GRILLE (LUXURY) Serviceable 1 *(DG/SL) ADHESIVE SET K6 Necessary 1 *PLAQUE 82MM Necessary 1 *FRONT EMBOSS NUMBER PLATE Bent	1 *SUNDRIES Necessary 80.00 FS 1 *LICENCE PLATE BASE ECE Deformed 69.25 FS 1 *FRT BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (SRA) Cracked 1,078.65 FS 1 *SET MOUNTING PDC /PMA SENSOR FRT Necessary 75.30 FS 1 *FRT LH GRILLE (LUXURY) Serviceable 128.60 FS 1 *FRT RH GRILLE (LUXURY) Serviceable 128.60 FS 1 *(DG/SL) ADHESIVE SET K6 Necessary 53.05 FS 1 *PLAQUE 82MM Necessary 71.25 FS 1 *FRONT EMBOSS NUMBER PLATE Bent 83.00 FS

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REPLACE FRONT BUMPER AND ATTACHMENTS	New	1,275.00	850.00
2	PAINTING FRONT BUMPER	New	1,038.00	934.00
3	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AT THE FRONT SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION INCLUDING ADJUSTMENTS OF HEADLAMPS	New	177.00	150.00
4	TO REMOVE OLD PDC ASSEMBLY ,REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS AND RECONNECT TO NEW BUMPER INCLUDING CONDUCT CHECKS FOR PROPER FUNCTION	New	177.00	150.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		2,667.00	2,084.00
	Report was unsubmitted durin	a this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >